
Clubs Societies & Projects Board   Agenda Item:  
21 January 2014   

 

Imperial College Union 
CSP Board Contingency Report 2 
A note by the DPFS – Kieron Creagh 

 
CSP Contingency Amount  
 
The table below outlines the amount of contingency awarded this year. 

 

Club Description Awarded 

RCC Funkology Damaged Boombox £321.27 

RCC Canoe 
 
Damaged Equipment £98.55 

 
ACC Netball Un-budgetable Travel £400.00 

 
RCC Underwater Boat repairs £824.00 

 
RCC Riding and Polo Lost lesson fees £208.00 

 
CGCU Motor Club 

 
Repairs and Storage £632.40 

 
  

 Total awarded   £2484.22 

 
  

 Contingency Pot   £4,000 

 
  

 Amount remaining   £1515.78 
 

 

 


